Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Praha 9

14.-15.

Filip Tousek
Michaela Kubkouvd
Natilie Malisovi
Ondrej Zbynék
David Batrla

Daniel Privétivy
Julie Hronovd

Vojtéch Janda

Vojtéch Barta

AlzZbéta Reitmayerovd
Vit Esner

Jan Kaluza

Lukas Prochizka
Martina Zemanovd
Sebastian Tuomas Cdp

Matyds Kramule
Tereza Starikovid
Barbora Herelovd
Zora Pilatovi
Martin Stabenow
Jakub Kiemen
Irena Kopeckovi
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Uspésni fesitelé

G Ceskolipsk4, Praha 9

G Spitélskd, Praha 9

G Spitélsk4, Praha 9

G Cakovice, Praha 9, ndm. 25. b¥ezna 100
G Litoméficka, Praha 9

G ARCUS, Praha 9

G Litoméfickd, Praha 9

G Litoméfticka, Praha 9

G Litométickd, Praha 9

G Spitélsk4, Praha 9

7S Novoborska, Praha 9

7S Litvinovska 600, Praha 9
G Litoméfticka, Praha 9

G Ceskolipska, Praha 9

G Litoméfticka, Praha 9

Ostatni ucastnici

G Spitalska, Praha 9

G Cakovice, Praha 9, ndm. 25. b¥ezna 100
G Spitélskd, Praha 9

G Cakovice, Praha 9, nam. 25. b¥ezna 100
ZS Tupolevova, Praha 9

7S Praha 9, Horni Podernice, Ratiboricka
7S Litvinovska 600, Praha 9

6666
6661
6661
6661
6543
6641
6153
6162
6161
6161
6601
3631
6151
6600
6150

2160
6102
4102
4100
2101
0101
0000

24
19
19
19
18
17
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12

O N = U1 N0 O



